
 
 
 

STUDIO/OUTDOOR PHOTOGRAPHY PRICELIST  
 
STUDIO 
1 Hour Studio Session Fee:  £45 for 1 Family 
                                           £65 for 2 or more Families 
 
Photos are taken in my studio on a white or coloured background depending on the size of the 
family. Close-up portraits can also be taken against a black or grey background by request at the 
time of booking. Maximal number of people in 1 group photo is 15-20 depending on how many 
Adults/ Children in photo. 
 
PLEASE NOTE: For Sunday Bookings add £10 to the Fee 
 
OUTDOORS 
1 Hour Outdoor Session Fee:  £45 for 1 Family 
                                              £65 for 2 or more Families 
 
I can take outdoor photos at a suitable location of your choice or at my suggestion if no specific 
location requested. I charge an extra £20 fee for a location further than 30 mins away. 
There is no limit on the number of people in 1 group photo subject to available background 
area. If weather unsuitable on the day a pre - arranged back up date will be used instead. 
 
PLEASE NOTE: For Sunday Bookings add £10 to the Fee 
 
For Print and Digital Prices please see Page 2 

 
Deposit Payment: 
A £10 non-refundable Deposit is requested at time of Booking to confirm the 
Session. A Booking is not confirmed until the Deposit has been received. 
 
Payment Policy: After the initial Deposit Payment the remaining Session Fee 
is due 1 week before the Session. 
 
Cancellation Policy: 
If a confirmed Session is cancelled from 2-4 weeks before the Date of the Session 
the £10 Deposit will not be refunded. 
If a confirmed Session is cancelled 7 days or less before the Session, the Remaining 
Session Fee is payable. If the cancellation is due to illness the £10 Deposit will not 
be refundable. If a new Date is set at time of cancellation a new Session Fee and 
Deposit of £10 is payable. 
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Prints, Canvas and Digital Prices 
 

Save money by ordering a Package instead of Individual Prints 
 
Print Packages: 
 
Package A  £60  4 x 8 x 6 inch  
Large/Small Print Set  2 x 6 x 4 inch  
 
Package B  £70  1 x 10 x 8 inch  
Multi Size Print Set  3 x   8 x 6 inch  
     3 x   6 x 4 inch  
 
Package C  £95  2 x 10 x 8 inch  
Multi Size Print Set  4 x   8 x 6 inch  
     3 x   6 x 4 inch  
 

Digital Package:  £90 for 7 Digital Images 
                            £10 each for further Digital Images 
 

Individual Print Prices    Canvas Prices 
1 x 6 x 4 inch  £  7    1 x 10 x 12 inch  £ 60                               
1 x 5 x 7 inch   £ 12    1 x 12 x 16 inch  £ 75   
1 x 8 x 6 inch  £ 16    1 x 16 x 20 inch  £ 95   
1 x 10 x 8 inch  £ 20    1 x 16 x 24 inch  £ 115                                                            
1 x 12 x 8 inch (A4) £ 28    1 x 24 x 28 inch  £ 145 
1 x 16 x 12 inch (A3) £ 50      
1 x 24 x 16 inch          £ 70    
 

Larger or smaller prints and canvases are available on request. All prints come in high quality 
lustre finish presented in elegant black mounts apart from A3 and larger. 

 
Mobile: 07966 272 934   E: lizzyjohnson605@gmail.com 

 
 www.lizzyjohnsonphotography.co.uk 

 
PAYMENT DETAILS: 

 
Acc: Lizzy Johnson Photography   Sort Code: 80-22-60   Acc No: 21419164 
 

As reference  please use Surname + Photos 
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